
                                                            

 

 

PDT NADAC RESULTS 

JUNE 10, 2014 

MID-WEEK TOUCH N GO 

REGGIE FIELD, EL CAJON, CA 

 

Agility Judge: Richard Pittman 

Contents Include:  

 Touch N Go Round 1 – Elite, Open, Novice 

 Touch N Go Round 2 – Elite, Open, Novice 



PDT NADAC MIDWEEK TOUCH N GO
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Elite TchGo R. Pittman

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 155.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Elite S

Nellie Yorkshire TerrierElite 45.59 46.82 1.23 0 1.23 1Wendy Watts0410-11037 3.31

08Jump Height: Elite S

Morimoto Miniature SchnauzerElite 47.41 35.39 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell0812-12069 VH 10 4.38 80.37

12Jump Height: Elite S

Blue Shetland SheepdogElite 43.76 32.68 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz1204-06077 10 4.74 82.43

Scooter Schnauzer (Min)Elite 47.41 36.56 0.00 0 0.00 2 QRonni Russell1208-06250 VH 10 4.24 73.74

Will Pyrenean ShepherdElite 43.76 36.74 0.00 0 0.00 3 QKim Wilson1211-02806 10 4.22 73.39

Chili Mexican MalinoisElite 43.76 41.19 0.00 0 0.00 4 QDonna Mikschl1209-07076 10 3.76 65.39

Ollie Miniature SchnauzerElite 47.41 45.78 0.00 0 0.00 5 QRonni Russell1212-12070 VH 10 3.39 58.96

16Jump Height: Elite S

Bug Australian ShepherdElite 40.12 26.23 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy1612-08330 10 5.91 96.10

20plusJump Height: Elite P

Rifle Australian ShepherdElite 36.47 0.00 0 ELIMDan Roy20plus05-08257
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PDT NADAC MIDWEEK TOUCH N GO
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Open TchGo R. Pittman

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 155.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

16plusJump Height: Open S

Sirius All AmericanOpen 45.46 41.68 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMichelle Kriz16plus06-08275 10 3.72

20plusJump Height: Open P

Rigel Belgian SheepdogOpen 41.33 31.77 0.00 10 10.00 1Kathy Upton20plus11-09189 4.88
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PDT NADAC MIDWEEK TOUCH N GO
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Novice TchGo R. Pittman

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 155.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Novice P

Jemma All AmericanNovic 57.23 57.23 0.00 10 10.00 1Diedre Schloyer0812-09605 2.71

12Jump Height: Novice S

Travis Poodle (Minature)Novic 57.23 50.69 0.00 90 90.00 1Rita Wolkiewicz1212-01061 3.06

16Jump Height: Novice P

Josie All AmericanNovic 57.23 0.00 0 DNRRuth Anderson1612-10142 VH

16Jump Height: Novice S

BJ Border CollieNovic 52.46 45.75 0.00 40 40.00 1Vickie Lee Hill1611-08015 3.39

16plusJump Height: Novice S

Wynn Australian ShepherdNovic 52.46 51.51 0.00 10 10.00 1Oliver A. Strobridge16plus07-08305 3.01

Brutus German Shepherd DogNovic 52.46 59.76 7.30 30 37.30 2Kathryn Hafer16plus14-03101 2.59

Gabe German Shepherd DogNovic 52.46 0.00 0 ELIMBeth Andrews16plus13-05220

20Jump Height: Novice P

Maggie Chesapeake Bay RetrieverNovic 47.69 33.95 0.00 10 10.00 1Janis Tobey2012-07215 4.57

Jessie Australian ShepherdNovic 47.69 46.32 0.00 10 10.00 2Jon & Melissa Holden2013-04154 3.35

20plusJump Height: Novice P

Jace Belgian SheepdogNovic 47.69 35.63 0.00 0 0.00 1 QKim Wilson20plus11-02802 10 4.35
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PDT NADAC MIDWEEK TOUCH N GO
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Elite TchGo2 R. Pittman

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 155.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Elite S

Nellie Yorkshire TerrierElite 45.59 44.56 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy Watts0410-11037 10 3.48 66.29

08Jump Height: Elite S

Morimoto Miniature SchnauzerElite 47.41 42.61 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell0812-12069 VH 10 3.64 66.79

12Jump Height: Elite S

Blue Shetland SheepdogElite 43.76 30.78 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz1204-06077 10 5.04 87.65

Chili Mexican MalinoisElite 43.76 34.74 0.00 0 0.00 2 QDonna Mikschl1209-07076 10 4.46 77.57

Will Pyrenean ShepherdElite 43.76 34.74 0.00 10 10.00 3Kim Wilson1211-02806 4.46

Scooter Schnauzer (Min)Elite 47.41 29.93 0.00 30 30.00 4Ronni Russell1208-06250 VH 5.18

Ollie Miniature SchnauzerElite 47.41 0.00 0 ELIMRonni Russell1212-12070 VH

16Jump Height: Elite S

Bug Australian ShepherdElite 40.12 0.00 0 ELIMDan Roy1612-08330

20plusJump Height: Elite P

Rifle Australian ShepherdElite 36.47 33.89 0.00 40 40.00 1Dan Roy20plus05-08257 4.57
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PDT NADAC MIDWEEK TOUCH N GO
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Open TchGo2 R. Pittman

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 155.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

16plusJump Height: Open S

Sirius All AmericanOpen 45.46 37.47 0.00 20 20.00 1Michelle Kriz16plus06-08275 4.14

20plusJump Height: Open P

Rigel Belgian SheepdogOpen 41.33 32.50 0.00 0 0.00 1 QKathy Upton20plus11-09189 10 4.77
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PDT NADAC MIDWEEK TOUCH N GO
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Novice TchGo2 R. Pittman

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 155.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Novice P

Jemma All AmericanNovic 57.23 58.97 1.74 10 11.74 1Diedre Schloyer0812-09605 2.63

12Jump Height: Novice S

Travis Poodle (Minature)Novic 57.23 45.22 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRita Wolkiewicz1212-01061 10 3.43

16Jump Height: Novice P

Josie All AmericanNovic 57.23 0.00 0 DNRRuth Anderson1612-10142 VH

16Jump Height: Novice S

BJ Border CollieNovic 52.46 53.31 0.85 30 30.85 1Vickie Lee Hill1611-08015 2.91

16plusJump Height: Novice S

Wynn Australian ShepherdNovic 52.46 41.16 0.00 10 10.00 1Oliver A. Strobridge16plus07-08305 3.77

Brutus German Shepherd DogNovic 52.46 0.00 0 ELIMKathryn Hafer16plus14-03101

Gabe German Shepherd DogNovic 52.46 0.00 0 ELIMBeth Andrews16plus13-05220

20Jump Height: Novice P

Maggie Chesapeake Bay RetrieverNovic 47.69 31.53 0.00 20 20.00 1Janis Tobey2012-07215 4.92

Jessie Australian ShepherdNovic 47.69 41.57 0.00 20 20.00 2Jon & Melissa Holden2013-04154 3.73

20plusJump Height: Novice P

Harvey Golden RetrieverNovic 47.69 46.20 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJohn Henley20plus13-05211 10 3.35
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